93Accessories | Terminal Blocks1.800.972.0436
®FREE Ground Shipping!*
for online orders over $500
Marking Tags
MT5 Series
• 5x5mm
• Fits ER2.5 to ER70
Feed-through, all
Double-level, and all
Triple-level Blocks
• Fits 2.5mm blocks
without separation
Part Number Marking Pc/Pkg Price
MT5 Blank 500 $13
MT5+ + 500 $13
MT5- - 500 $13
MT5-0 0 500 $13
MT5-1 1 500 $13
MT5-2 2 500 $13
MT5-3 3 500 $13
MT5-4 4 500 $13
MT5-5 5 500 $13
MT5-6 6 500 $13
MT5-7 7 500 $13
MT5-8 8 500 $13
MT5-9 9 500 $13
MT5-1-50 1-50 (10 sets) 500 $13
MT5-51-100 51-100 (10 sets) 500 $13
MT5-101-150 101-150 (10 sets) 500 $13
MT5-151-200 151-200 (10 sets) 500 $13
MT5-201-250 201-250 (10 sets) 500 $13
MT5-251-300 251-300 (10 sets) 500 $13
MT5-GND GND 500 $13
Part # Description Pc/Pkg Price
DIN35S-5 Steel DIN-rail, 35x7.5mm, 1m long 5 $13
DIN35A-5
Aluminum DIN-rail, 35x7.5mm,
1m long
5 $19
DIN-ST
Angled Support Bracket, Steel,
50mm
10 $11
DIN-STS25 Support Bracket, Steel, 20mm 10 $16
DIN-STS50 Support Bracket, Steel, 50mm 10 $18
DIN-STS70 Support Bracket, Steel, 70mm 10 $22
DIN-STS90 Support Bracket, Steel, 90mm 10 $24
Part Number Description Price
20SPECGY 20A Spec Grade Receptacle Gray/White $19
Part Number Marking Pc/Pkg Price
MT10/5 Blank 500 $13
MT10/6 Blank 500 $14
MT10/6.5-1-10 1-10 (10 sets) 500 $31
MT10/6.5-11-20 11-20 (10 sets) 500 $31
MT10/6.5-21-30 21-30 (10 sets) 500 $31
MT10/6.5-31-40 31-40 (10 sets) 500 $31
MT10/6.5-41-50 41-50 (10 sets) 500 $31
MT10/6.5-51-60 51-60 (10 sets) 500 $31
MT10/6.5-61-70 61-70 (10 sets) 500 $31
MT10/6.5-71-80 71-80 (10 sets) 500 $31
MT10/6.5-81-90 81-90 (10 sets) 500 $31
MT10/6.5-91-100 91-100 (10 sets) 500 $31
Part Number Marking Pc/Pkg Price
WL1 Yellow warning label with symbol 25 $13
WL2 Yellow warning label, blank 25 $13
GM Group Marking label 50 $17
WL1 WL2 GM
DIN Rail Convenience Receptacle
• Dual direction attachment design allows the
receptacle box to be mounted vertically or
horizontally.
• DIN rail attachment is spring-loaded and securely
fastens the box to any 35mm DIN rail.
• Small profile makes for efficient use of cabinet space.
• UL 508 Recognized Component Certified
US/CANADA NITW2/8.E255054
MT10 Series
• MT10/5 (10x5mm) fits ER4
to ER70 (fits 4mm blocks
without separation)
• MT10/6 (10x6mm) fits ER6
to ER70 (fits 6mm blocks
without separation
• MT10/6.5 (10x6.5mm) fits
ER6 to ER70
Other Marking Labels
DIN Rail and Accessories
Cord Grips
Part Number Thread size Cable Dia. Price
MGB20-10B-ST M20  0.24-0.43” $1.25
PGB16-10B PG16 0.24-0.39” $1.25
FGB13-05B  1/4” 0.18-0.32” $0.75
FGB17-10B 3/8" 0.24-0.39” $1.00
FGB21L-10B 1/2" 0.24-0.43” $1.25
FGB26-18B 3/4" 0.39-0.63” $1.50
FGB33-25B 1" 0.71-0.98” $2.50
• Rated IP 68 when properly installed
• Non-metallic connectors provide liquid tight
connections
• Offered in a wide range of diameters
• Pg, M style or NPT threads
• Comes with seal ring and nut
• UL & CSA approved